
   

  

4
 

  

 
 

       

 
      

4 
The 

Dallas 
Post 

"Back 
to 

School" 
Section 

2 
W
e
d
n
e
s
d
a
y
,
 

August 
23, 

1989 
 
 

Dallas 
Bus 

Schedules 
(cont.) 

 
 

Ransom 
R
d
.
-
N
e
w
h
a
r
t
;
 

8:59 Nadzan; 
8:59 

Ran- 
som 

Rd.; 
9:01 

Hodle; 
9:01 

Mead; 
9:02 

Fritsky; 
9:03 

Moore; 
9:07 

Dallas 
Elementary 

School. 
Route 

2 - Return 
- Secondary 

and 
Elemen- 

tary 
- same 

as 
a.m. Route 

#3 

Secondary 
- Bodle 

Road 
to 

Lewis 
Road 

to 
- 

W. 
8th 

St. 
to 

Mt. 
Olivet 

Road 
to 

Sickler 
Road 

and 
Circle 

Drive to Mt. Olivet 
Road 

(Carverton 
Heights) 

via 
Hildebrandt 

Road 
to 

Junior 
and 

Senior 
High 

Schools. 
Elementary 

- W. 
8th 

St. 
to 

Lewis 
Road 

to 
Bodle 

Road 
to Mt. Olivet 

Road 
via 

Manor 
Drive 

and 
Carverton 

Road 
to 

Westmoreland. 
Bus 

#3 
Trip 

#1 
- Secondary: 

7:20 
111 

Bodle 
Rd.- 

Haas; 
7:20 

114 
Bodle 

Rd.; 
7:21 

118-C 
Bodle 

Rd.; 
7:21 

122 
Lewis 

Rd.; 
7:22 

123-A 
Lewis 

Rd.; 
7:22 

Lewis 
Rd.; 

7:23 
w. 

8th 
St. 

& 
Crown 

Hill 
Rd. 

(turn 
around); 

7:24 
W. 

8th 
St.-Baller/ 

Fazzi; 
7:25 

Coon 
Rd.-Wasluck; 

7:25 
Coon 

& 
Farmview 

Rd.-(turn 
around); 

7:27 
Mt. 

Olivet 
Rd.; 

7:28 
49 

Sickler 
Rd.; 

7:29 
36 

Circle 
Dr.; 

7:308 
Circle 

Dr.; 7:32 
Carverton 

Hts.-Pine 
Dr.; 

7:34 
212 

Mt. 
Olivet 

Rd.; 
7:35 

435 
Mt. 

Olivet 
Rd.; 

7:37 
375 

Mt. 
Olivet 

Rd.: 
7:43 

Junior/ 
Senior 

High 
Schools. 

Trip 
#2 

- 
Elementary: 

8:25 
W. 

8th 
& 

Hills 
Rd.; 

8:28 
Crown 

Village; 
8:28 

Crown 
Village; 

8:29 
121-C 

Lewis 
Rd.-Clement; 

8:30 
118-C 

Lewis 
Rd.-Perry;8:31 

114 
Bodle 

Rd.-Chocallo; 
8:31 

Bodle 
Rd.; 

8:32 
98 

Bodle 
Rd .-Haas; 

8:33 
65 

Bodle 
Rd.-Hettes; 

8:40 
Sickler 

Rd. 
& 

Circle 
- 

Dr.; 
8:40 

Circle 
Dr.-Humphrey; 

8:41 
Circle 

Dr. 
Daveski; 

8:42 
Mt. 

Olivet 
Rd.-Church: 

8:43 
Carverton 

Hts.-Pine 
Dr.; 

8:44 
Oak 

Dr.; 
8:45 

Swan 
Dr.; 

8:45 
477 

Mt. 
Olivet 

Rd.: 
8:52 

Westmoreland 
School. 

Route 
3 - Return 

- Secondary 
and 

Elemen- 
tary 

- same 
as 

a.m. Route 
4 

Secondary 
- Apple 

Fantasy 
to 

Mt. 
Olivet 

Road 
to W. 

8th 
St. to 

Bodle 
Road 

to Grange 
Hall 

to W. 
8th 

St. to Carverton 
Road 

to 
Manor 

Drive 
to Junior 

and 
Senior 

High 
Schools. 

Elementary - Same 
as 

Secondary 
except 

no 
Bodle 

Road. 
Lehigh 

St. 
to 

W. 
Center 

St., 
Shavertown 

to Ferguson 
St. via Route 

309 
and 

E. 
Center 

St. 
to 

Lehigh 
St. 

to Westmoreland 
School. 

Bus 
#4 

Trip 
#1 

- Secondary: 
7:10 

Apple 
Fantasy; 

7:12 
Church 

Rd. 
& 

Heights 
Dr.; 

7:14 
Werts; 

7:15 
Oliver; 

7:16 
Bodle 

Rd.-Box 
90; 

7:17 
Box 

86-Kraynak; 
7:18 

Box 
83; 7:19 

Box 
82-Jatkow- 

ski; 7:21 
Box 

81;7:22 
Box 

62; 
7:27 

W. 
8th 

St - 
Burkett's; 

7:28 
W. 8th 

St.; 
7:28 

Harvey; 
7:29 W. 

8th 
St. 

& 
Carverton 

Rd.; 
7:29 

Carverton 
Rd.- 

Metz; 
7:30 

Box 
359; 

7:31 
Brown 

Manor; 
7:32 

Sunrise 
Estates; 

7:33 
Kandle 

Lite 
Motel; 

7:34 
Manor 

Dr.-Musto/Risch; 
7:36 

Mt. 
Olivet 

Rd.- 
Brody; 

7:37 375 
Mt. 

Olivet 
Rd.; 

7:38 
Wyoming 

Rd.-Ashton; 
7:45 

Junior/Senior 
High 

Schools. 
Trip 

#2 - Elementary: 
8:25 

35 
Church 

Rd.; 
8:26 

Apple 
Fantasy; 

8:27 
Mt. 

Olivet 
Rd.; 

8:28 
Box 

31-Dixon; 
8:29 

Mt. Olivet & W. 
8th St.: 8:31 

W. 
8th 

St.-Baller; 
8:32 

W. 
8th 

St.-Burkett's: 
8:33 

Yagloski; 
8:35 

Carverton 
Rd.-Metz; 

8:36 
539 

Carverton 
Rd.-Burd;8:37 

Brown 
Manor; 

8:38 
Sunrise 

Estates; 
8:40 

Kandle 
Lite 

Motel; 
8:45 

13-15 
S. 

Lehigh 
St., Trux; 

8:45 
Lehigh 

& 
Division 

St., 
Shav.; 

8: 46 
Hazeltine 

St.; 
8:47 

Stang 
St.; 8: 4793N. 

Lehigh 
St.; 8:48 

E. Center 
& 

Main 
St; 

8:51 
Katyl's; 

8:52 ‘Acme 
Market; 

8:52 
Wee 

Care 
Day 

Care; 
8:57 

Westmoreland 
School. 

Route 
4 - Return 

- Secondary 
same 

as a.m. 
Elementary 

same 
as a.m. 

except 
Shavertown 

students 
return 

on 
Bux 

#22 
p.m. 

Route 
5 

Secondary 
- Terrace 

Ave., 
Trucksville 

to 
Dug 

Road 
to 

Bunker 
Hill to Atherhold 

Drive 
to 

Meadowcrest 
via 

Carverton 
Road 

and 
Route 

309 
to Junior 

and 
Senior 

High 
Schools. 

Elementary - 
Same 

as 
Secondary 

to 
Westmoreland 

School. 
Bus 

#5 
Trip #1 - Secondary: 

7:15 
291 

Terrace 
St.; 

7:1788 
Terrace 

St.;7:2079 Dug 
Rd.; 

7:21 
Dug 

Rd. 
& 

Bunker 
Hill; 

7: 22 
272 

Bunker 
Hill; 

7:23 
263 

Bunker 
Hill; 

7:04 
163 

Bunker 
Hill 

725 

Bunker 
Hill 

& 
Fire 

Cut 
Rd. 

(turn 
around); 

7:27 
195 

Bunker 
Hill Rd.; 7:31 

93 Atherholt 
Dr.; 7:31 

77 
Atherholt 

Dr.; 
7:32 

18 
Atherholt 

Dr.; 
7:36 

333 
Highland 

Dr.; 7:37 
324 

Highland 
Dr.; 

7:39 
Upper 

Level 
Meadowcrest; 

7:39 
26 

Mead- 
owcrest; 

7:40 
Lower 

Level 
Meadowcrest 

& 
Highland 

Dr.; 7:50 
Junior/Senior 

High 
Schools. 

Trip #2 
- Elementary: 

8:30 
88 

Terrace 
Ave.; 

8:31225 
Terrace 

Ave.; 
8:31 

372 
Terrace 

Ave.: 
8:33 

Dug 
& 

Bunker 
Hill 

Rd.; 
8:34 

263 
Bunker 

Hill 
Rd.; 

8:34 
163 

Bunker 
Hill 

Rd.; 
8:35 

Fire- 
wood 

Farms; 
8:36 

Bunker 
Hill 

& 
Fire 

Cut 
Rd. 

(turn 
around); 

8:38 
Bunker 

Hill & Atherholt 
Dr.; 

8:38 
93 

Atherholt 
dr.; 

8:39 
72 

Atherholt 
Dr.: 

8:40 
18 

Atherholt 
Dr.; 

8:41 
333 

Highland 
Dr.; 

8:41 
293 

Highland 
Dr.; 

8:42 
67 

Meadowcrest; 
8:42 

56 
Meadowcrest; 

8:43 
26 

Meadowcrest: 
8:43 

Corner 
Bottom 

Level 
Meadowcrest; 

8:50 
Westmoreland 

School. 
Route 

5 - Return 
- Secondary 

and 
Elemen- 

tary - 
same 

as 
a.m. 

Parochial 
- Gate 

of Heaven 
School 

to Ster- 
ling 

Ave. 
to 

W. 
Center 

St. 
to 

E. 
Center 

St. 
to 

Church 
St. 

via 
Route 

309 
and 

Hildebrandt 
Rd. 

to Junior 
High 

with 
transfers. 
Route 

6 
Secondary 

- 
Kunkle 

Alderson 
Road 

via 
Harveys 

lake 
to 2nd 

St. 
to 

Carpenter 
Road 

to 
Ellsworth 

Hill to 
Kunkle 

Alderson 
Road 

to 
Old 

Route 
309 

to 
Route 

309 
South 

to 
Junior 

and 
Senior 

High 
Schools. 

Elementary 
-Route 

309 
North 

to 
Kunkle 

Alderson 
Road 

then 
same 

route 
as 

Secondary 

to 
Dallas 

Elementary 
School. 

Bus 
#6 

Trip 
#1 

- Secondary: 
7:12 

Kunkle 
Alderson 

Rd.-McCuen; 
7:13 

Pellam; 
7:14 

Horner; 
7:15 

Newell; 
7:15 

Hoyt; 
7:16 

Finn; 
7:16 

Casterline; 
7:22 

Box 
350 

2nd 
St.; 

7:22 
Box 

355 
2nd 

St.; 
7:24 

Scarlet 
Lake 

Rd.; 
7:25 

Kunkle 
Alderson 

Rd.-Landon; 
7:27 

Gruver; 
7:29 

Old 
Route 

309; 
7:30 

Fitzgerald; 
7:30 

Dodson; 
7:34 

Route 
309 

to 
Martin's 

Mobile; 
7:35 

Clemow; 
7:36 

Oley’s; 
7:37 

Sabulski; 
7:38 

Country 
Club 

Apts.; 
7:40 

White 
Birch Trailer Ct.; 

7:43 Junior/Senior 
High 

Schools 
Trip 

#2 
- 

Elementary: 
8:25 

Route 
309- 

Condon; 
8:26 

Shady 
Side 

Lake; 
8:27 

Route 
309-Elston; 

8:30 Kunkle Alderson 
Rd.-McCuen; 

8:32 
Faulls; 

8:23 
Hoyt; 

8:34 
Newell; 

8:35 
Nul- 

ton; 
8:36 

Oeller; 
8:38 

Linsinbigler; 
8:45 

2nd 
St.-Dwyer; 

8:46 
Box 

258; 
8:47 

Scott; 
8:50 

Carpenter 
Rd.; 

8:58 
Old 

Route 
309-Bennett; 

8:57 
Patton; 

9:00 
Route 

309-Sabulski; 
9:02 

Commonwealth 
Tel. 

Co.; 
9:03 

Country 
Club 

Apts.; 
9:04 

Brookfield 
Apts.; 

9:04 
White 

Birch 
Trailer 

Ct.; 
9:07 

Dallas 
Elementary 

School. 
Route 

6 
- 
Return 

- 
Secondary 

- same 
as 

a.m. 
Elementary 

- same 
as 

a.m. 
except 

Coun- 
try Club 

Apartment 
students 

return 
on 

#20 
p.m. 

Route 
7 

Secondary 
- 

Kunkle 
to 

Lake 
Catlapa 

to 
Demunds 

Corners 
to Lower 

Demunds 
Road 

to 
Fernbrook 

via 
Route 

309 
to Junior 

and 
Senior 

High 
Schools. 

; 
Elementary - Pellam’s 

Trailer 
Park 

to 
Lake 

Catalpa 
Road 

via 
Lower 

Demunds 
Road 

to 
Valley 

View 
Trailer 

Park 
to 

Lower 
Demunds 

Road 
via 

Hildebrandt 
Road 

to 
Dallas 

Elemen- 
tary 

School. 
Bus 

#7 

 
 

 
 

  

Carry 
Your 

Books 
In 

The 
B
e
v
 

| 

  

B
a
c
k
p
a
c
k
s
 

& 
G
y
m
 
Bags 

N
o
w
 
On 

Sale! 

  
C
E
T
 

ETo lo [Tg 
BTo]g [5 

Sporting 
€ToToTe 

[ 
=
 

Dallas 
Shoping 

Center 
« 
675-3606 

 
 
 
 
 
 

For 
P
r
o
m
p
t
 

Efficient 
Service 

C
o
m
e
 

to... 

The 
Jersey 

Shore 
....For 

O
u
r
 
S
a
n
d
w
i
c
h
e
s
 

"
C
h
i
c
k
e
n
 
Salad 

Is 
Our 

Specialty" 
 
 

SUNDAY 
BREAKFAST 

BUFFET 

$3.95 
Children 

$
2
.
9
5
 

8 
a
m
.
t
o
 

1 
p.m. 

(Reservations 
Recommended) 

 
 

i X
e
 3, 

3) 
3 

| Breakfast 
Served 

Daily 
from 

5:30 
a.m. 

#
2
 

% 
M
o
n
.
 - 

Sat. 
5:30 

a.m. - 
4 

p.m. 
e
X
 

Sunday 
5:30 

a.m. - 2 p.m. 

 
 

 
 

      

 
 
 

Trip 
#1 

- Secondary: 
7:12 

Pellam 
Tr. 

Pk.- 
top; 

7:13 
Pellam 

Tr. 
Pk.-bottom; 

7:18 
Route 

309; 
7:20 

Lake 
Catalpa 

Rd.-Box 
305; 

7:22 
Lake Catalpa; 

7:23 
Lake 

Catalpa 
Rd.-Box 

313; 
7:25Kasmark; 

7:30 Lower 
Demunds 

Rd.-Berti; 
7:32 

Box 
128; 

7:33 
Morgan; 

7:34 
Gavassi; 

7:35 
Roushey 

St.; 
7:38 

Encon; 
7:39 

Hele- 
gomo; 

7:45 
Junior/Senior 

High 
Schools. 

Trip 
# 

2 
- 
Elementary: 

8:30 
Kunkle 

Rd.- 
Meeker; 

8:31 
Pellam 

Tr. 
Pk.; 

8:32 
Haddle 

Kennels; 
8:33 0ld 

Kunkle 
Rd.-Roan; 

8:37 
Lake 

Catalpa 
Rd.-Mitchell; 

8:39 
Box 

130; 8:40 
Flem- 

ing; 
8:43 

Red 
barn; 

8:47 
Lake 

Catalpa 
Rd. 

& 
Demunds 

Cors.; 
8:50 

Eddinger 
& Ryman 

Rd.; 
8.52 

Valley 
View 

Pk.-Meadow 
Dr.; 

8:52 
Meadow 

Dr.; 8:53 
Valley 

View 
Pk.; 8:54 

Valley 
View 

Pk.; 
8:55 

Valley 
View 

Pk.; 
8:56 

Valley 
View 

Pk; 
8:57 

Valley 
View 

Pk.; 
9:00 

Lower 
Demunds 

Rd.-Phillips; 
9:01 

Shupp 
Rd.; 

9:02 
County 

Garage; 
9:03 

Box 
342;9:06 

Dallas 
Ele- 

mentary 
School. 

Route 
7 - Return 

-Secondary 
and 

Elemen- 
tary 

- same 
as 

a.m. Route 
8 

Secondary 
- Chase 

Road 
to Church 

Road, 
Shavertown 

via 
Route 

309 
to 

E. 
Center 

St. 
Shavertown 

to Wood 
St. to Franklin 

St. to Coal 
Shute 

Hill 
via 

Fernbrook 
and 

Route 
309 

to 
Junior 

and 
Senior 

High 
Schools. 

Elementary 
- Country 

Club 
Road 

to 
Hays 

Corners 
to 

Haddonfield 
Hills 

to 
Whtiesell's 

Lumber 
to 

Rollaway 
(turn 

around) 
to Lakeway 

Manorto 
Castle 

Innto 42nd 
St.to 

Shrine 
Acres 

to 
Pheasant 

Run 
and 

Fox 
Hollow 

to 
Dallas 

Elementary 
School. 

Elementary 
- Fernbrook 

Corners 
to 

Over- 

brook 
Ave. 

to 
Pioneer 

Ave. 
to 

Harris 
Hill 

Road 

to Westmoreland 
School. 

L
E
W
I
S
-
D
U
N
C
A
N
 

L
E
W
I
S
-
D
U
N
C
A
N
 

Bus 
#8 

Trip 
#1 

- 
Secondary: 

7:30 
Russ 

Major's, 

Hillside 
Rd.; 

7:30 
34 

Hillside 
Rd.-Stark; 

7:34 
Church 

Rd.-Meth. 
Church; 

7:40 
Wood 

& 

Hillcrest, 
Shav. 

8:42 
E. 

Franklin 
St. #1;7:42E. 

Franklin 
St. 

#2; 
7:43 

139 
E. 

Franklin 
St.; 

7:45 

Coal 
Shute 

Hill-Church; 
7:53 

Junior/Senior 

High 
Schools. 

Trip 
#
2
 - 

Elementary: 
8:25 

Country 
Club 

Rd.-Burnaford; 
8:28 

McDonald; 
8:28 

Straub; 

8:29 
Haddonfield 

Hills; 
8:30 

Cloverleaf 
Dr.; 

8:31 
800 

Hamilton 
Dr.; 8:33 

Robbins 
Rd.; 

8:33 
Stahl; 

8:34 
Country 

Club 
Rd.; 

8:34 
Bennett; 

8:35 
Whitesell's 

Lumber; 
8:36 

Rollaway; 
8:37 

Lakeway 
Manor; 

8:37 
119-F 

Oval 
Dr.; 

8:39 
Castle 

Inn; 
8:40 

Briarcrest 
Rd. 

#1; 
8:40 

Bri- 
arcrest 

Rd. 
#2; 

8:41 
42nd 

St.; 
8:42 

Stair; 
8:42 

Willams; 
8;43 

Devlin; 
8:43 

Spencer 
Rd.; 

8:44 
Crestwood 

Dr., 
Shrine 

Acres 
& 

Old 
Lake 

Rd.; 

8:45 
Valley 

View 
Dr.; 8:46 

Wedgewood 
Acres; 

8:47 
Pheasant 

Run-Sunnybrook 
Ln.; 8;48 

Fox 
Hollow 

Dr.; 
8:49 

Dallas 
Elementary 

School. 
Trip 

#3 
- 

Elementary: 
8:58 

Main 
Rd. 

& 
Shaver 

St., 
Fernbrook; 

8:59 
Overbrook 

Opti- 
cal; 

9:00 
Overbrook 

& 
Ferguson 

Ave.; 
9:00 

Williams 
St.; 9:01 

Pioneer & 
Yeager 

Ave.; 
9:02 

Shavertown 
Meth. 

Church 
; 9:02 

Roushey 
St.; 

9:03 
Pioneer 

Ave. 
& 

Mt. Airy 
Rd.; 

9:03 
Holcolm 

St.; 
9:04 

Hill 
Florist; 

9:05 
St. Theresa's 

Church; 

9:06 
Vonderheid 

St.; 
9:07 

Johnson 
St.; 

9.08 
W
a
r
d
e
n
A
v
e
.
;
 

9:11 Lewis 
Ave.; 

9:12 Westmore- 

land 
School. 

R
o
u
t
e
 9 - Return - S

e
c
o
n
d
a
r
y
 

same 
as 

a.m. 
Elementary-Westmoreland 

School 
via 

Lehigh 
St. 

to 
E. 

Center 
St. 

to 
Wood 

St, 
to 

Franklin 
St,. to Coal 

Shute 
Hill via Fernbrook 

to 

Overbrook 
Road. 

Returns 
#11 

a.m. 
Westmore- 

(continued 
on 

next 
page) 

LEWIS-DUNCAN 

 
 
 
 

 
 

® 
G
Y
M
 

SHORTS... ......... 

 
 

 
 

t
e
e
 
e
e
n
 

 
 

 
 

W
I
G
W
A
M
 

TUBE 
S
O
C
K
S
 
w
c
 

3
 
2
.
 
5
 
i
 

pr. 

  

 
 

BUY 
W
I
G
W
A
M
 
O
V
E
R
 

THE 
CALF 

TUBE 
S
O
C
K
S
 

 
 
 
 

(6 
pack).......... 

$18.16 
value 

     

R
E
C
E
I
V
E
 
O
N
E
 
PAIR 

F
R
E
E
 

$15.50 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

2
0
%
 
OFF 

eo 
Swim 

Suits 
e 
Goggles 

L
A
D
I
E
S
 

& 
M
E
N
S
 

» 
Swim 

Cap 

 
 
 

  

 
 
 

*Does 
not 

include 
those 

items 
already 

on 
sale 

   
 

NVYINNG-SIMI 

 
 

 
 

 LEWIS-DUNCAN 

SPECIAL 
RACK 

LADIES SWIM SUITS 
{75° 

5
0
%
 
OFF 

          

 
 

  

LEWIS-DUNCAN 

CUSTOMIZED 
ATHLETIC 

JACKETS 
M
O
S
T
 
S
C
H
O
O
L
 
C
O
L
O
R
S
 

WE 
MAKE 

THEM 
THE 

W
A
Y
 
YOU 

W
A
N
T
 

IT 

USTOM 
LETTERING 

AVAILABLE 

               

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

E
W
S
 
0 

Ceecod 
Rt. 11, S

o
u
t
h
 W 

LEWIS-DUNCAN 

    

L
E
W
I
S
-
D
U
N
C
A
N
 

\ 
A 

T
R
A
D
I
T
I
O
N
 
O
F
 
Q
U
A
L
I
T
Y
 
A
N
D
 
S
E
R
V
I
C
E
!
 

yoming 
Avenue 

Edwardsville 
287- 

Hours: 
Mon., 

Thurs, 
Fri. 

10 
to 

8:30 
Tues., 

Wed. , 

L
E
W
I
S
-
D
U
N
C
A
N
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

D
U
N
C
A
N
 

 
 
 
 

NVINRG-SIMI 

 
 
 
 

181 

     
Sat. 

10to 
6 

   

UALS YT 

 
 

 
 

  

T
h
e
 

Dallas 
Post 

"
B
a
c
k
 

to 
S
c
h
o
o
l
"
 

Section 
2 

Wednesday, 
August 

23, 
1989 

5 
 
 

Dallas 
Bus 

Schedules 
(cont.) 

 
 

land 
students. 

Elementary 
- Trip 

#2 
a.m. 

Students 
return 

on 
#16 

p.m. 
except 

Ris. 
415 

& 
118 

students 
return 

on 
#12 

p.m. 
Elementary 

- Trip 
# 

3 
a.m. 

students 
from 

Pioneer 
Ave. 

return 
on 

#17 
p.m. 

Overbrook 
Road 

Students 
return 

on 
#8 

p.m. 
Route 

9 
Secondary 

- 
Upper 

Demunds 
Road 

to 
Applewood 

Manor to Lower 
Demunds 

Road 
to 

Valley 
View 

Trailer 
park 

to 
Lower 

Demunds 
Road 

to Hildebrandt 
Road 

to Junior and Senior 
High 

Schools. 
Parochial 

- Center 
St., 

Dallas 
to 

Old 
Lake 

Road 
to College 

Manor 
to 

Eimcrest 
via 

Rotue 
415 

to Country 
Club 

Road 
to Haddonfield 

Hills 
to Country 

Club 
Road 

to Shrine 
V
i
e
w
 to Church 

Road 
via E. Center 

Hill Road 
to W. 

Center 
Hill 

Roadto Sterling Ave. to Gate of Heaven 
School. 

Elementary 
- 
Demunds 

Corners 
to 

Lower 
Demunds 

Road 
to 

Orchardview 
Terrace 

to 
New 

Goss 
Manor 

to Dallas 
Elementary 

School. 
Bus 

#9 
Trip #1 

- Secondary: 
7:12 

Upper 
Demunds 

Rd.-Tinsley’s; 
7:14 

Golden 
Eagle; 

7:15 
Glen- 

dalough 
Rd.; 7;18 Campground 

Rd.; 7:20 Upper 

Demunds 
Rd.; 

7:21 
Fitch 

Ins.; 
7:22 

Apple- 
wood 

Manor; 
7:23 

Upper 
Demunds 

Rd.; 
7:25 

Demunds 
Cors.; 

7:26 
Lower 

Demunds 
Rd.- 

Polachek; 
7:27 

Lower 
Demunds 

Rd.; 
7:28 

Pinebrook 
Inn; 7:30 

Eddinger 
Rd.; 7:32 

Valley 
View 

Pk.-South 
Dr.; 

7:33 
213 

s. 
Drive; 

7:34 
Meadow 

Dr. 
#1; 

7:34 
Meadow 

Dr. 
#2; 

7:36 
Lower 

Demunds 
Rd. 

& 
Ryman 

Rd.; 
7:36 

Township 
Garage; 

7:36 C
e
m
e
t
e
r
y
;
 

7:35 
Lower 

Demunds 
Rd.; 

7:38 
Hildebrandt 

Rd.-Kirken- 
dall; 

7:40 
Junior/Senior 

High 
Schools. 

Trip 
#2 

- Parochial: 
7:45 

Old 
Lake 

Rd. 
& 

Circle 
Dr.; 

7:46 
Old 

Lake 
Rd.-Cybuck; 

7:47 
Elmcrest 

Dr. 
#1; 

7:47 
Elmcrest 

Dr. 
#2; 

7:49 
Rollaway; 7:51 

Haddonfield Hills-ldlewood 
Dr.; 

7:52 
Robbin 

Rd. 
& 

Hamilton 
Dr.; 

7:54 
Had- 

donfield 
Hills & Country 

Club 
Rd.; 

7:59 
Coun- 

try Club 
Rd. 

Box 
71; 7:55 

Box 
66 Country 

Club 
Rd.-Tomchak; 

7:57 
Hosey; 

7:59 
Shrine 

View; 
8:01 

Fox 
Hollow; 

8:02 
Trinity 

Pres. 
Church; 

8:04 
E. 

Center 
Hill 

& 
Midland 

Dr.; 
8:05 

W. 
Center 

Hill Rd. 
& 

Sterling 
Ave.; 

8:05 
Sterling 

Ave. 
& 
Powderhorn 

Dr.; 8:07 
Gate 

of Heaven 
School. 

Trip #3 
- Elmentary: 

8:30 
Lower 

Demunds 
Rd.-Box 

450 
Casey; 

8:31 
Box 

452-Simon; 
8:32 

Box 
456-Sylvia; 

8:33 
Box 

456-A 
Mehol- 

chick; 
8:34 

Shupp 
Rd.-Cummings; 

8:35 
Box 

335 
Werts; 

8:41 
32 

Kingswood 
Dr.; 

8:42 
18 

Kingswood 
Dr; 

8:43 
14 

Kingswood 
Dr.; 

8:45 
50 

Savoy 
Dr.; 8:47 

10 Westminster 
Dr.; 8;50 

Grandview 
& 

Highland 
Dr.; 

8:54 
Dallas 

Ele- 
mentary 

School. 
Route 

9 
- 

Return 
- 

Parochial 
- 
Gate 

of 
Heaven 

SchooltoLake 
St.thensame 

asa.m. 
Secondary 

- Senior 
High 

(only) 
via 

Hilde- 
brandt 

Road 
to 

Lower 
Demunds 

Road 
to 

Fernbrook 
to Main 

St., 
Shavertown 

to Lehigh 
St. 

to 
Carverton 

Road 
to 

Hillside 
Ave., 

Trucksville. 
Returns 

#15 
a.m. 

students. 
Secondary - Trip #1 

studentsreturnon 
#15 

p.m. Elementary 
- (Changes 

to #17) 
Westmore- 

land 
School 

to 
Harris 

Hill 
Road 

to 
Pioneer 

Ave., 
Trucksville to Overbrook 

Ave. 
via Lower 

Demunds 
Road 

to 
Roushey 

St. 
Returns 

#8 
a.m. 

Trip 
#3 

students 
and 

#19 
a.m. 

Trip 
#3 

students 
(from 

Roushey 
St. 

only). 
Elementary 

- Trip #3 
students 

from 
Lower 

Demunds 
Road 

return 
on 

Bus 
#25 

p.m. 
Stu- 

dents 
from 

Orchardview 
Terrace 

and 
New 

Goss 
Manor 

return 
on 

Bus 
#24 

p.m. 

Route 
10 

Secondary 
- 
Main 

St., 
Dallas 

to 
Pioneer 

Ave., 
Trucksville 

via 
Route 

309 
to Junior 

High 
only. Elementary 

- 
From 

Junior 
High 

via 
Pear 

Tree 
Lane 

to New 
Goss 

Manor 
via 

Route 
309 

North 
to Trinity 

Presbyterian 
Church 

to Coun- 
try 

Club 
Road 

to 
Shrine 

View 
via 

Old 
Lake 

Road 
to 

Elmcrest 
via 

Route 
415 

South 
to 

center 
Dallas 

to 
Main 

St. 
to 

Pioneer 
Ave. 

via 
Route 

309 
South 

to Carverton 
Road 

to Wyo- 
ming 

Seminary 
Day 

School, 
Forty 

Fort. 
Bus 

#10 

Trip #1 
- Elementary: 

7:18 
Huntsville 

Rd. 
& 

Main 
St.;7:19235 

Main 
St.; 

7:22 
Pioneer 

Ave. 
& 

Druid 
Hills; 7:21 

Shavertown 
Meth. 

Church: 
7:21 

Roushey 
St.; 

7:23 
Mt. 

Airy 
Rd.; 

7:24 

Holcolm 
Rd.; 

7:25 
St. 

Therese's 
Church; 

7:26 

Johnson 
St.; 

7:27 
Worden 

Ave.; 
7:27 

105 

Pioneer 
Ave.; 

7:28 
Sutton 

Rd.; 
7:39 

Junior 

High 
School 

(only). 
Trip 

# 
2 

- Elementary: 
7:43 

78 
Grandview 

Ave.; 
7:45 

Trinity 
Pres. 

Church; 
7:46 

Fox 
Hol- 

low; 7:47 
Pheasant 

Run- 
Glen 

Riddle LLn.; 
7:48 

Shrine 
View; 

7:49 
Coats 

Mfg.; 
7:51 

Hays 
Cor- 

ners; 
7:52 

Elmcrest 
Dr.; 

7:53 
Elmcrest 

Dr; 

7:56 
Main 

St. 
& 

Huntsville 
Rd.; 

7:57 
Newbery 

Ests.; 
7:58 

400 
Pioneer 

Ave.; 
7:59 

Pioneer 
& 

Overbrook 
Ave.; 

7:59 
Druid 

Hills; 8:00 
Shaver- 

town 
Meth. 

Church; 
8:02 

Wellington 
Rd.; 

8:06 

Trucksville Pharmacy; 8:08 Checkerboard 
Inn; 

8:09 
Sunsrise 

Estates; 
8:28 

Wyoming 
Semi- 

nary 
Day 

School. 
Route 

10 - Return: 
Secondary 

- From 
Jun- 

ior 
High 

(only) 
same 

as 
a.m. 

Elementary 
- 

From 
Wyoming 

Seminary 
Lower 

School 
same 

as 
a.m. 

Route 
11 

Secondary 
- Main 

St., 
Dallas 

to 
Overbrook 

Ave. 
to 

Reservoir 
Road 

to 
Huntsville 

Road 
to 

Pinecrest 
to Machell 

Ave., 
to Acme 

parking 
lot, 

Dallas 
to Church 

St., to Junior 
and 

Senior 
High 

Schools. 
Elementary 

- Fernbrook to Overbrook 
Ave. 

to Reservoir 
Roadto 

Huntsville 
Road 

to Jackson 
St., 

to 
Moffitt 

St., 
to 

Parrish 
St. 

to 
Huntsville 

Road 
to 

Dallas 
Elementary 

School. 
Elementary 

- Coal 
Shite 

Hill to Franklin 
St., 

to 
Wood 

St. 
to 

E. 
Center 

St. 
via 

Lehigh 
St.to 

Westmoreland 
School. 

Bus 
#11 

Trip 
#1 

- 
Secondary: 

7:22 
253 

Main 
St. 

7:25 
Overbrook 

& 
Yeager 

Ave.; 
7:25 

Warren 
Dr.; 7:26 

Freedman 
Dr.; 7:27 

Overbrook 
Ave .- 

Conrad; 
7:28 

180 
Overbrook 

Ave. 
7:29 

Over- 
brook 

Ave.-Ogurkis; 
7:30 

196 
Overbrook 

A
v
e
 .- 

Hickory 
Hills; 

7:31 
199 

Overbrook 
Ave.; 

7:32 
Overbrook 

& 
Reservoir 

Rd.; 
7:33 

Hillco 
Dr.; 

7:34 
Reservoir & Huntsville 

Rd.; 7:35 
Huntsville 

Rd.-Dunn; 
7:36 

Rismondo; 
7:37 

Huntsville 
& 

Elizabeth 
St.; 

7:38 
Huntsville 

& 
Jackson 

St.; 
7:39 

Pinecrest 
& 

Machell 
Ave.; 

7:40 
Gate 

of 
Heaven 

School; 
7:43 

Acme 
Parking 

Lot; 
7:44 

Church 
& 

Claude 
St.; 

7:47 
Junior/Senior 

High 
Schools. 

 
 

 
 

B
a
c
k
 

to 
S
c
h
o
o
l
 

 
 

 
 

4
 

    
A
 

The 
J
e
a
n
 
S
h
o
p
 

M
e
m
o
r
i
a
l
 
H
i
g
h
w
a
y
,
 

Dallas 
. 
(
B
e
h
i
n
d
 
C
a
n
n
o
n
 
Towel) 

O
p
e
n
 
M
o
n
d
a
y
-
S
a
t
u
r
d
a
y
 

10 
a.m.-6 

p.m. 
    

 
 

 
 

Trip 
#2 

- Elementary: 
8:32 

Overbrook 
Opti- 

cal; 
8:33 

Ferguson 
Ave.; 

8:34 
Druid 

Hills 
Dr.; 

8:35 
157 

Overbrook 
Ave.; 

8:35 
Freedman 

Dr.; 
8:36 

Overbrook 
Inn; 8:37 

172 
Overbrook 

Ave.; 
8:37 

175-A 
Overbrook 

Ave. ; 8:38 
179-A 

Over- 
brook 

Ave.; 
8:38 

183 
Overbrook 

Ave.: 
8:39 

Hickory 
Hills; 

8:39 
Overbrook 

Ave.-Broody; 
8:40 

Smith; 
8:40 

Overbrook 
& 

Reservoir 
Rd. 

8:41 
Reservoir 

& Bryn 
Dr.; 8:42 

Huntsville 
Rd. ; 

8:43 
181 

Huntsville 
Rd.; 

8:44 
Huntsville 

& 
Elizabeth 

St.; 
8:45 

Jackson 
& 

Hunt 
St.: 

8:46 
129 

Jackson 
St.; 8:47 

Jackson 
St.; 8:48 

Moffitt 
& 

Parrish 
St.; 

8:49 
Hunt 

& 
Parrish; 

8:49 
10 

Parrish 
St.; 

8 50 
Huntsville 

& 
Davenport 

St.; 
8:55 

Dallas 
Elementary 

School. 
Trip 

#3 - 
Elementary: 

9:00 
Coal 

Shute 
Hill 

#1,9:00 
Coal 

Shute 
Hill #2; 9:01 

97 
E. 

Franklin 
St.; 9:02 

Franklin 
& 

Eleanore 
St.; 9:03 

Wood 
& 

Hillcrest 
St.; 

9:03 
Wood 

& 
Center 

St.; 
9:04 

E. 
Center 

& G
o
e
r
i
n
g
e
r
 

Ave.; 
9:05 

Summit 
St.; 

9:05 
Inman 

St.; 9:06 
Center 

St.-Hite; 9:06 
Ridge 

St; 
9:07 

James 
St.; 

9:08 
Shagbark 

St.; 
9:10 

Westmoreland 
School. 

Route 
11 

- Return: 
Secondary 

same 
as a.m. 

to 
Overbrook 

and 
Pioneer. 

Turns 
left 

on 
Pio- 

neer 
to 

Newberry 
Estates. 

Elementary 
- 
Dallas 

Elementary 
School 

to 
Huntsville 

Road 
to 

Parrish 
St. 

to 
Moffitt 

St. 
to 

Jackson 
St. 

to 
Huntsville 

Road 
to 

Park 
St. 

to 
Elizabeth 

St. to Joseph 
St. to Huntsville 

Road 
to 

Overbrook 
Road. 

Returns 
Bus 

#11 
Trip 

#2 
and 

Bus 
#12 

A.m. 
students 

from 
Park, 

Elizabeth 
and 

Joseph 
Sts. 

Elementary 
- Trip #3 

students 
return 

on 
Bus 

#8 
p.m. 

from 
Westmoreland. 

Route 
12 

Secondary 
- Elmcrest 

to Old 
Lake 

Road 
to 

College 
Manor 

to Lake 
St. to Main 

St. to Pioneer 
Ave. 

(for 
Senior 

High 
only) 

via 
Route 

309 
to 

Junior 
and 

Senior 
High 

Schools. 
Elementary 

- Huntsville 
Road 

to Joseph 
St. 

to 
Sunset 

St. 
to 

Elizabeth 
St. 

to 
Charles 

St. 
to 

Park 
St. 

via 
Huntsville 

Road 
and 

Church 
St. to 

New 
Goss 

Manor 
to Dallas 

Elementary 
School. 

Bus 
#12 

Trip 
#1 

- Secondary: 
7:10 

Elmcrest 
& 

Birch 
St.; 

7:10 
67 

Elmcredst; 
7:11 

Elmcrest 
& 

White 
Birch; 

7:12 
Old 

Lake 
Rd. 

& 
Circle 

Dr.; 
7:12 

Circle 
Dr.-College 

Manor; 
7:13 

Old 
Lake 

Rd. 
(Meadows)-Ziglin; 

7:15 
Commonwealth 

Tel.; 
7:19 

92 
Main 

St.; 
7:20 

152 
Main 

St.; 
7:21 

196 
Main 

St.; 
7:22 

253 
Main 

St.; 
7:23 

Newberry; 
7:24 

Pioneer 
Ave. 

& 
Druid 

Hills; 
7:25 

Shaver- 
town 

Meth. 
Church; 

7:27 
Roushey 

St.; 7:28 
Mt. 

AiryRd.; 
7:29 

Davis 
St.; 7:30 Worden 

Ave.; 7:40 
(continued 

on 
next 

page) 

THE 
NEW 

YORK 
C
O
N
N
E
C
T
I
O
N
 

 
 

The 
Affordable 

Boutique 

¥ 
For 

B
a
c
k
 

To 
School 

3 
A 

N
e
w
 
Inventory 

Of 
Skirts, 

Slack 
Sets, 

Tops 
& 

Two 
Piece 

Outfits 
 
 

-
 

Stop 
& 

Browse!!! 

659 
Memorial 

Hwy., 
Dallas, 

PA 
- 
675-3393 

2a   
 
 

 
 

  

 
 

    The 
Polar 

Bears 
Arriving 

End 
of 

August 

 
 

 
 
 
 

    
Triple 

Laminated 
5 
Year 

Warranty 
Winter 

Coverage 
Covers 

Buy 
Early 

For 
Best 

Size 
Selection! 

 
 

| 
BE 

W
I
N
T
E
R
 
WISE! 

 
 

  
Protect 

Your 
Pool 

With 
Our 

CPC 
Winterizing 

Kits. 
Available 

In 
T
w
o
 

Sizes 
| 

For 
Above 

& 
In-ground 

Pools 

 
 

  
 
 

      
W
E
 
A
L
S
O
 
C
L
O
S
E
 
S
W
I
M
M
I
N
G
 

P
O
O
L
S
 
F
O
R
 
T
H
E
 
W
I
N
T
E
R
.
 

    
 
 

      
      

FOR 
P
R
O
F
E
S
S
I
O
N
A
L
 
P
O
O
L
 
S
E
R
V
I
C
E
 

Hilstolsky 
Construction 

Co. 
\ 

"The 
Pool 

Place" 
Shavertown 

6
9
6
-
3
8
8
6
 

Mon.-Fri. 
10-6 

» Sat. 
10-5 « Sun. 

11-2   
  

 
 

Back 
to 

School 
Special 

Typewriters 
& 

Supplies 
Computers 

& 
Supplies 

Printers 
 
 

  

C
A
M
P
B
E
L
L
 

B
U
S
I
N
E
S
S
 
M
A
C
H
I
N
E
S
 

639-1646 
« 675-2347 

  
 
 

  
 
 

Come 
See 

Our 
New 

Display 

F
e
r
n
b
r
o
o
k
 

Plaza, 

Route 
309, 

Dallas, 
PA 

Lowest 
Prices 

A
r
o
u
n
d
 

Special 
Price 

For 
Student 

With 
I.D.'s   

 
 

      
  

 
 

We 
Service 

What 
We 

Sell 

  

 
 

 


